

Home of Road: - R.E.O. Road To Rasput Tal
Under 1711454 (S.C)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agent: - Chandra Chakrav Singh
DIVISION

Block: - Bakkantpur

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.D-512

MEASUREMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि
इस मापिपुस्तक पंजी में
गठान द्वारा तंक्ति कुल
100 (एक सौ) फन है जिसे
श्री चन्देवर सिंह
सहायक अभियंता वैकुण्ठपुर
के नाम से निग्न किया
जाता है।

०८/१/२०
कार्यपालक अभियंता
राजीव नगर विभाग कार्य प्रमण्डल
गोपालगंज
०८/०१/२०

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION
_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M.B. No. 512

Name of officer श्री चन्देवर सिंह
सहायक अभियंता वैकुण्ठपुर
Date of first entry _____
Date of last entry _____

31
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of work				
<u>Item 1</u> Construction of reference					
Benchmark - - -					
vide page no - 24					
0.940 ha @ Rs 10661.61/ha Rs 10022.280					
<u>Item 2</u> Construction of reference					
pillar - - -					
vide page no - 24					
0.940 ha @ Rs 10857.87/ha Rs 10206.200					
<u>Item 3</u> Clearing and grubbing					
vide page no - 24					
0.280 ha @ 49996.75/ha Rs 13859.000					
<u>Item 4</u> Construction of embankment					
with approved - do - -					
vide page no -					
505.00 m ³ @ 174.83/m ³ Rs 88289.000					
<u>Item 5</u> Construction of Subgrade					
& earthen shoulder - -					
vide page no - 24					
561.88 m ³ @ 176.47/m ³ Rs 99155.000					
<u>Item 6</u> Construction of embankment					
vide page no - 24					
1179.34 m ³ @ 58.59/m ³ Rs 69098.000					
<u>Item 7</u> Excavation for roadwork					
vide page no - 25					
100.93 m ³ @ 74.10/m ³ Rs 7479.000					
<u>Item 8</u> Laying brick siding					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Soiling	—	—	—	—	
wide page no. 25					
402.00 m^2 @ Rs 471.27/m ² = Rs 189451.00					
Item-9 Construction of granules					
Subbase - - -					
wide page no. - 25					
264.66 m^2 @ Rs 3580.94/m ² = Rs 947732.00					
Item-10 Providing, laying spreading and compacting - -					
wide page no. - 25					
192.92 m^2 @ Rs 4433.56/m ² = Rs 853222.00					
Item-11 Providing and applying Primer coat - - -					
wide page no. - 25					
1529.25 m^2 @ 41.93/m ² = Rs 64121.200					
Item-12 Providing and applying Jack coat - - -					
wide page no. - 25					
1529.25 m^2 @ Rs 14.20/m ² = Rs 21715.200					
Item-13 Providing laying & rolling close-graded - - -					
wide page no. - 25					
1529.25 m^2 @ Rs 219.74/m ² = Rs 336037.00					
Item-14 Construction of Un-reinforced - - -					
wide page no. - 25					
322.86 m^2 @ Rs 7989.68/m ² = Rs 2579548.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Item-15</u> Reinforced cement					
Concrete M/s grade -					
wide page no-26					
(i) 1 Nos @ Rs 2645.60 / each =					Rs 2645.60
(ii) 200 m Stone					
4.00 Nos @ Rs 677.93 / each =					Rs 2711.72
<u>Item-16</u> Rec M/s grade.					
boundary Pillar -					
wide page no-33					
18.00 Nos @ Rs 530.99 / each =					Rs 9557.82
<u>Item-17</u> Painting two coats					
wide page no-26					
60.60 m ² @ Rs 70.00 / m ² =					Rs 4242.00
<u>Item-18</u> Providing and apply					
2 coats -					
wide page no-26					
107.20 m ² @ Rs 95.00 / m ² =					Rs 10184.00
<u>Item-19</u> Providing and laying					
of hot applied -					
wide page no-26					
188.00 m ² @ Rs 742.75 / m ² =					Rs 138637.50
<u>Item-20</u> Printing new letter					
2 figure -					
wide page no-27					
88.00 m ² @ Rs 0.50 / each =					Rs 44.00
<u>Item-21</u>					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Item-21</u> Providing & fixing. of typical manhole - - wide base 60-27					
2.00 Nos @ 11595.65 / Nos = Rs					23191.200
<u>Item-22</u> Providing & fixing. of typical - - - wide base 40-27					
2.00 nos @ 11595.65 / Nos = Rs					23191.200
<u>Item-23</u> Providing and fixing. of retro-reflective - - wide base 40-27					
(i) 600 mm equilateral - wide base 40-27					
8.00 Nos @ 3777.53 / each = Rs					30220.200
(ii) 600 mm circular - wide base 40-27					
4.00 Nos @ 5091.56 / Nos = Rs					20366.200
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm wide base 40-27					
2.00 Nos @ 4395.99 / Nos = Rs					8792.200
(iv) 900 mm side octagon wide base 40-27					
2.00 Nos @ 8352.84 / each = Rs					16706.200
<u>Item-24</u> Providing and laying 300 mm dia R.C.C. H.P. - - wide base 40-30					
15 RM @ Rs 843.46 / 5m = Rs					12652.200

Continuation